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IMSSC 15th Masters International Sprint Games

IMSSC
BASELGA DI PINE 2024 n
2024
&8 Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
12. Race Result Men (AG65+) 2nd 1000 meter
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
1 wt
rd 70 Giinter Traub M85  GER 1:21.30 2:14.14
Giinter Traub
m 200m 30.40 (30.40)
600m 1:21.89 (51.49)
1000m 2:14.14 (52.25)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
2
bl 18 Arne Kjell Foldvik M85 NOR 1:31.78 3:18.87
Arne Kjell Foldvik
m 200m 43.61 (43.61)
600m 2:00.63 (77.02)
1000m 3:18.87 (78.24)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
3 wt 4 Emilio Boicelli M75 ITA 1:50.98 2:06.83
rd 7 Bujiin Jalbaa M80 MGL 2:03.24 2:00.25 PB
Emilio Boicelli Bujiin Jalbaa
200m 29.64 (29.64) 200m 27.97 (27.97)
600m 1:15.66 (46.02) 600m 1:11.76 (43.79)
1000m 2:06.83 (51.17) 1000m 2:00.25 (48.49)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
4 yw 41 Kazuo Momose M75  JPN 1:32.18 2:10.89
bl 78 Ton van Helden M75  NED 1:31.44 1:57.52
Kazuo Momose Ton van Helden
200m 27.90 (27.90) 200m 27.69 (27.69)
600m 1:15.48 (47.58) 600m 1:12.35 (44.66)
1000m 2:10.89 (55.41) 1000m 1:57.52 (45.17)

Referee: Sighel Debora

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/28/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/28/2024 1:33:49 PM

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/28/2024 1:36:03 PM
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&8 Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 69 Bruno Toniolli M80 ITA 1:20.63 2:03.59
> rd 55 Paavo Salonen M70  FIN 1:30.84 1:48.74
Bruno Toniolli Paavo Salonen
200m 27.92 (27.92) 200m 24.77 (24.77)
600m 1:14.08 (46.16) 600m 1:05.74 (40.97)
1000m 2:03.59 (49.51) 1000m 1:48.74 (43.00)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 12 Bram de Vries M80  NED 1:29.98 2:03.68
6 bl 38 Bauke Meijer M75  NED 1:33.29 2:01.94
Bram de Vries Bauke Meijer
200m 26.83 (26.83) 200m 26.85 (26.85)
600m 1:13.42 (46.59) 600m 1:14.24 (47.39)
1000m 2:03.68 (50.26) 1000m 2:01.94 (47.70)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 54 Seppo Saarinen M65  FIN 1:49.88 2:01.05
/ rd 13 Pieter den Dunnen M75  NED 1:25.69 1:50.87
Seppo Saarinen Pieter den Dunnen
200m 25.30 (25.30) 200m 27.22 (27.22)
600m 1:12.50 (47.20) 600m 1:08.85 (41.63)
1000m 2:01.05 (48.55) 1000m 1:50.87 (42.02)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 61 Johan Smit M65  NED 1:36.51 1:51.11
8 bl 34 Magnar Langvik M75  NOR 1:33.85 1:50.42
Johan Smit Magnar Langvik
200m 25.43 (25.43) 200m 25.45 (25.45)
600m 1:06.73 (41.30) 600m 1:05.85 (40.40)
1000m 1:51.11 (44.38) 1000m 1:50.42 (44.57)

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/28/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/28/2024 1:33:49 PM

Referee: Sighel Debora

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/28/2024 1:36:03 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 29 Tadashi Kondo M70  JPN 1:29.29 1:51.23
? rd 21 Alf Harbitz M70  NOR 1:28.97 1:46.78
Tadashi Kondo Alf Harbitz
200m 24.93 (24.93) 200m 25.17 (25.17)
600m 1:06.71 (41.78) 600m 1:04.58 (39.41)
1000m 1:51.23 (44.52) 1000m 1:46.78 (42.20)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 52 Roman Laubhan M70  GER 1:26.18 1:44.88
10 bl 56 Leo Schoenmeijer M75  NED 1:28.50 1:45.88
Roman Laubhan Leo Schoenmeijer
200m 24.40 (24.40) 200m 25.03 (25.03)
600m 1:04.10 (39.70) 600m 1:05.02 (39.99)
1000m 1:44.88 (40.78) 1000m 1:45.88 (40.86)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 62 Harold Spragg M65  AUS 1:23.05 1:41.37
11 rd 24 Erwin Henskes M65  NED 1:29.19 1:46.83
Harold Spragg Erwin Henskes
200m 23.98 (23.98) 200m 25.27 (25.27)
600m 1:01.54 (37.56) 600m 1:05.25 (39.98)
1000m 1:41.37 (39.83) 1000m 1:46.83 (41.58)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 37 Reinhold Marsollek M70  GER 1:26.40 1:41.89
12 bl 20 Hans-Peter Ambass M65  Sul 1:26.70 1:45.88
Reinhold Marsollek Hans-Peter Ambass
200m 23.10 (23.10) 200m 23.35 (23.35)
600m 1:01.61 (38.51) 600m 1:02.88 (39.53)
1000m 1:41.89 (40.28) 1000m 1:45.88 (43.00)

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/28/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/28/2024 1:33:49 PM

Referee: Sighel Debora Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/28/2024 1:36:04 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 63 Per Gunnar Stensvaag M65 NOR 1:27.71 1:44.64
13 rd 65 Takeshi Takeuchi M80  JPN 1:56.53 DNS
Per Gunnar Stensvaag Takeshi Takeuchi
200m 23.52 (23.52)
600m 1:03.12 (39.60)
1000m 1:44.64 (41.52)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 28 Risto Jokela M65  FIN 1:40.72 1:42.54
14 bl 87 Erik Vea M70 NOR 1:20.80 1:37.73
Risto Jokela Erik Vea
200m 22.43 (22.43) 200m 22.86 (22.86)
600m 1:00.29 (37.86) 600m 59.94 (37.08)
1000m 1:42.54 (42.25) 1000m 1:37.73 (37.79)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 80 Frits van Soest M70  NED 1:28.98 1:41.63
15 rd 32 Kees Langeveld M65  NED 1:27.10 1:35.52
Frits van Soest Kees Langeveld
200m 22.66 (22.66) 200m 23.11 (23.11)
600m 1:00.80 (38.14) 600m 58.75 (35.64)
1000m 1:41.63 (40.83) 1000m 1:35.52 (36.77)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 59 Piet Siemonsma M70  NED 1:23.23 1:33.23
16 bl 40 Mircea Vranceanu M65  ROU 1:20.73 1:34.79
Piet Siemonsma Mircea Vranceanu
200m 21.68 (21.68) 200m 22.28 (22.28)
600m 56.06 (34.38) 600m 57.29 (35.01)
1000m 1:33.23 (37.17) 1000m 1:34.79 (37.50)

Referee: Sighel Debora

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/28/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/28/2024 1:33:49 PM

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/28/2024 1:36:04 PM



